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$3730 WTLL BUT a suburban 1 BR.ONE ROOM rum. apt and kitchen,tt. Near Stat House. Gas heat. Adults

only. No drinkers. $32.50. Ivan Martin.

MANY Christmas bargains at the
Baywlndow Antique Shop. 439 Court
St.. upstairs.By Jimmy HatloTheyTl Do It Every

TyPE OF FEMME IS HELP- -l?ilS IS OCTAVE TfcARSASS, WRITER, .

. CFALL THOSE SONGS NS THE
- simple; modest, homespun guzl

GET RlD OF ALL H'S
GUESSED TT, gROTHERT

GEORGE wV HUBBS CO.
1153 N. Capitol Phoo

$4830 Largo lot 100 sx 282. New 1 bdr house, bath. LR. K. Cooking and heat-ing electric IT
' '.. '. . I :

$5300. Priced for quick sal. New 1 bdr home. LR. DR. K. buQt-ln- s. von.
blinds, cooking tt water heat elec. Garage, bus by door. Cr. school 4 blka. Largo
lot 66x160. Pas, in la days.

About 2 acres of good solL with 1 bdr homo, garage. All ele. heat Imm.
Poss. Good well enough water for irrigating. j

y

Acre, new 2 bdr home. Lath. LR, Kitchenette, builtins. ven. blinds. Cook-
ing, water heat, and heating all electric $1300 down. Easy terms.

Duplex Apt; 1 apt. furnished and rents for $48'nr month, niua awnar'a
living quarters zor oiuy fow.uv.

2$ Acres close In on SiiverUnv-Salea- a

ouia oe subaivioea. z nouses on property, j machine aheoa, larg barn.
is a gooa ouy tor fiiuu.

20 Acres with 1 bdr home, upstairs unfinished. Basement. Prico of $9,000
Includes $ cows and som farm equipment Would take homo in Salem in trad.

WE HAVE ALL KINDS OF BUSINESSES GROCERY STORES, AUTO
COURTS, RESTAURANTS. ETC.; WE ALSO HAVE MANY KIN LIS OF EX- -

jCHOROSCFM LATEST.) $ MSSrWeHi
Wfmh lTAJCEsimwErsuE-- ) pfJgl bjmbSTS;
W&h IX'D RATHER mVE AN! V WwISTU OLD RAfi DOLL THAW V fto frlfi, A FLITTERFLUTTER XN7l&! 1Sy7H

'

"

9

UiAMU. rHOrZRTY.
EVENING

62 J. Zeeb

LEE 0HMART &

CLOSE IN EXCELLENT TERMS
W have a good 2 bedroom homo lo

cated very cloe in on .an attractive
corner lot; fireplace: good dry base-me-

with a new automatic furnace;
bus by door; close to grade school;
only 7 blocks to heart of down town
Salem: prico is $0930. with $2,000 down
to responsible party. Ask for Mr. Stew-
art.

NICE ANDv ALMOST NEW
A really well constructed 2 bed

room homo located south oa Univer-
sity St. Fin lawn; entire property In
Up-t- op condition; present GX loanmay be assumed. W aro anxious to
show you this homo so hurry and give
us a ring, price just reduced to 88.950.
(MM cans invited).

LEE OHMART &
Phono

Eve. Ph. - 2-

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
ATTENTION NURSES

1 CONVALESCENT HOME
Best of location, close to City Center.

completely furnished, filled to capacity
excellent facilities, auto-o- il heat, shows
high net income. For details CaU Co--
burn L. Grabonhorst.

LARGE ROOM
4 bdrm. with den. Ige. rm. din. rm.

basmt. oil furnace, fireplace. No. 3
business cone. Good for home tt busi-
ness. Price only I10.5O0. Call Earl West., CANDALARIA HEIGHTS

New 3 bdrm. home. liv. rm. din.
kitchen, bath, extra hall tt closet, Ige.
insia utility rm. furnace, best of con
struction, but in front of door. Close to
schools, paved St. $1,300 down and $7$
per mo. call Peter M. ceiser.

GRABENHORST
134 8. Liberty Street

Phone Evenings

Open House Sunday
1:30 to 4 JO at 410 South 23rd Street. Hero is a dean, neat year old wall

built home, with basement and automatic oil heat to OH rooms. This bom win
pass F.H.A. specifications. OWNER IS MOVING TO ANOTHER CITY IN ORE-CO- N.

YOU MAY HAVE QUICK POSSESSION. WE HAVE ARRANGED EX-

CELLENT TERMS AT 4i INTEREST. SOMEBODY IS GOINO TO MAKE lA
GOOD BUY ON THM HOME. OWNER WILL SERIOUSLY CONSIDER AND
ACCEPT ANY FAIR REASONABLE OFFER. REMEMBER YOU CANT CAS
THOSE RENT RECEIPTS.

JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR
1140 N. Capitol

Time I assen.

UT WHAT
IMG OCTAVt
0006H?-V- Otl

For Sale Miscellaneous
WORLD GLOBES, desk pen seta, tel-

ephone indices.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

Commercial Sand & Gravel
Crushed rock. Ready mix. All kinds

of sand and gravel River silt and till
dirt.

Ph. 21966 ,
OIL CIRCULATORS, Ap't size gas

ranges, trash burners.
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
Only $96.73. 1

WARDS FARM STORE
TRADE tt HIGH STS. SALEM. ORE.

ONE 10 VOLT acr welder $25. i h.p.
spray outfit, complete. $30. 1150 N.
Church.

PIPE it plumbing, new and used. ToT--
lets, bath tubs, wash basins, elec. water
heaters, laundry trays and all fittings,
i inch to 4 inch cast iron soil pipe.

Come in and save. Capital Bargain
House. 143 Center St.

BARGAIN, new S rm. oil circulat- -
or. 300 gaU tank. $73, Pk. 20639. 2463
Adams st.

.k YOITNC wKita faced beef. Phono
3-1638.

home. This Is txra neat and clean.
Large lot. '

i $6000 IN ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT.
A now B, horn bringing in an st
eaUent Incom. '
i $73001 ACRE Plus 2 BR. homo Com
pleUly FURNISHED. In city limits and
excellent for development.

! $8950 ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT X
BR. home completely Insulated
weatherstripped. hardwood floors, fire-
place, fenced in back yard and this is
well worth the money.
1 $16.500 ON NORTH RIVER ROAD
S BR. home, unzuusneo upstairs, fun
basement, fireplace, hardwood floors,
beautifully redecorated. THIS IS A
REAL BARGAIN.

$11.900 BEAUTIFUL RANCH STYLE
home. Pecan floors, fireplace, picture
windows and EVERYTHING THAT
MAKES FOR NICK LIVING. BE SURE
TO SEE THIS.
1 MANY FARMS ALL SIZES THIS

CS SPECIAL 73 acres located east, all
in cultivation. 10 acres in filberts in
peak production. GOOD BUILDINGS,
and all lor $200 per acre.
iGoodwin and McMillin,

Realtors
4S4 Court Phone

Evenings 27283 or 23146
II ACRE CORNER LOT and attractive

3 BR. hse. Lot of fruit tt berriesj Small chicken house. Well landsca- -
l ped. $9950. Lots can be sold off.

GOOD VALUE
On year old. perfect home. 2 BR.,
LR., DR.. full basement, auto, oil
heat, fireplace, dbl. lot. grand lawn
and shrubs. In perfect condition.

i 112.000.
LGE. LOT TN NO. 2 ZONE

79 x 120 lot north. Som new lumber.
$1900.00. Terms.
Joe Hutchison - Realtor

465 fViurt Ktrt Cil.m rWAM
Phone Eve.

Kinewood View
Beautiful new 3 bedrm.. all immIhii.

elec. heat. bsmt. PRICE REDUCED for
immediate sal by owner transferred
to Portland. 923 Perrace Dr. Ph. 2 --6068.

A nice FAMILY HomE
8 BRS. LR. DR. Fnlae. Fine bamt

Nr. Hi tt Jr. Hi Schools. Price $16,000.
, down. Several 3, 4 tt BR homes
listed.

1 B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6T1I. Rt. 1. Box 243. WaUace Rd.
of PH. 6th St.. West Salem

I BY OWNER : New home. 2 bdrms.. liv.
rtn dinette, kitchen, lots of bullt-in- s.

ftrepl.. elec. heat. elec. elec. hot water '

All floors are oak. Large garage. Can
be seen after 9 p.m. Sat. and Sun.
Keizer Dist. 5030 Newberg Drive. H. A.

$700. DOWN
And balance less than rent win buy

this new 2 bdrm home. Modern thru-
out. Price $6450.

j $1000. DOWN
Modern 2 bedroom homo with livins

ri. kitchen, bath. Located In city on 1
acre. Has chicken hse. city water. Price
$4400.

$1000. DOWN
Small, compact 2 bdrm nlastered

home in good location near bus and
stores. Hdwd firs, utility rm. Price

$1500. DOWN
g months old 2 bdrm olaatered hnnv.

wntn ige living rm. dinette, separata
utility rm. Rang, living rm suit, new
ajnetie table ana chairs go. Price $6300,

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Phone 32

REAL CONSTRUCTION, $10,500you Want one of the BmartMt
homes in town in the modern trendwm latest radiant heating, a hom
boilt to last with minimum upkeep, let
us snow you mis one. r.Hk. terms.
KINOWOOD HOME AND ACREAGE
A lovely, modern, 2 bedrm. homewith basement, auto, oil furnace. 2cams and many fine features plus 3aqre of homesites; aU for $23,000. Call

wait Musgrav.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
-- 2Q3 EDO -- WATER PHONE

Salesman Wanted
Competent man urgently needed towr on city property.
I Sullivan Realty Co.

3365 Portland Rd. Phone
I SPECIAL
One Of the better homes m North

Rijver Road. S large rooms with unfin- -
isnea attic, full basement, sawdust furnajce, wired for range, oak floors, garage. Price $10,500. Terms.

1 Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate

1 147 N. Commercial St
$1000. Down 2 BR. Home

Price $4950. Liv. and din rm. Mm.bins tion. Kit. wired for elec. nni.bafi, stairwsy and storage room. Niceyad with variety of fruit and nuts. 3
blks of State Bldgs.
$17? DN. AND ASSUME G.I. LOAN

Price $7250. Nearly new 2 B.R. house.ele. heat, attach, garage, furniture op-
tional at extra cost. $42 per mo. In-
cludes taxes and Interest st 4 call.

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State St Rm. 4 Phone

Eve. or

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 1 p.m. to $ p.m.

fine? home desiened for mrlmuliving in Salem's finest area. We Inviteyour thorough inspection See at 611
Kirqrwood Drive. Price $13,000. Easy
terms.

Walter Muserave, Rltrs.
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE

Severin Realty Company
212 jN. High St. Telephone

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
3 1 bedrm. hw floors, firenlae. full

basement with party rm, aut. oil heat
This Is a food hom worth the mv
-$-1.?50.

I ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Oae of Salem's finest 2 bedrm homes

with hw floors, large din rm. nice kit,
full ibaseaaen, out. oil heat, large lot
that goer back 218 ft. Including fruittrees, lawn has sprinkling system. See
this home, we have the key. Price
$13JB0.

Eve. Phone or
t5oo rnx. PHirT

Extra-larg- e lot. 2 bdrm house. 30
minute bus service, double strut.Terms arranged.

! BEST BUYS
$1300. DOWN

Or! will take car as down navment.
Older type house in good condition. 2
nearmi, bus at door, fun price S4200.
Easy terms.

$2000. DOWN
Brand new 2 bedrm home, suburban.

elec peat. ig. lot. imm. poss.. full price
only i$6500.

$1500.,DOWN
2 Bedrms. close in north, extra lot,
ell. i garage. Completely redecorated

Will Stake car aa part payment. Fullprice! only $3000.

Aljlsaak & Co.. Realtors
1 KitS Portland Rd.

Ph. mO. 24396; Eve.
BY 1 OWNER. Unusual S rm. ranch

houael with wrought Iron hdwe.. cedar
paneling, homey interior dec. wardrobe
closets, post lantern, unusual light fix
tures 24 ft. terrace, near scnooi. view.
A- -l construction, a homo that has ev-
erything inc. F.H-A- . terms. See day or
nightj Call owner for more details at

.
BY OWNER New 2 BR house with

Urge ) unfinished attic, nice kitchen.
MID. i living a amine r - m10.
garage and utility rm. Elec. beat. Large
lot. near school and store in Keier
dist. $8600. Good terms. Pn. -- .

" BY lOWNER J bdrm. plastered tSiZ
elec. bml ntniws ir plastered
raraaa. Lara lot. $0750. 2000 Cherry I

Are. 1

Phone 4419.
NICELY rum. 1st fir. T" rm. apt.

Quiet place. Heat, water, refrig. Pri- -
bath. 1 blk to bus. No smoking or
drinking. $60. 991 N. Cottage. Ph. 72.

Call after l p.m.
J RM. APT. PrL bath. Utilities fur

nished. 1 blk. to bus market. Small
child accepted. 123 S. 13th

DEC 1st. 2 rro. furn. apt. Utilities and
private bath. Also garage 653 .

DOWNTOWN 2 rm. apt. Auto, hot
water, $40. Parking available. 23 Chem- -

ONE ROOM .upstairs apt. Lady only
Phone 31230.

new apartment on bus line. rur.
nished. $55. 483 Ford St. Ph.

SMALL APT. almost new. Very nice-l- y
furn. Near State Hosp. Imp. lady

prez. or may ne suitable fornini cou
pie. Ph. Call Sat. aftn. or Sun.

LIGHT housekeeping apt. All utilitiesrum, 340 e Washington.
3 ROOM furn. apt. Close in. No drinTT

ers. 607 N. Com'l St.
2 RM. furn. apt- - close In. Ph. 37511.
UnFURN. J rm. apt. and bath with

eiec. stove. Ground floor. Ph.
3 RM. FURN. Cottage. Adults only

1955 N. Capitol
2 RM. FURN. apt. 2606 Mapl Ave.

Phone .

SINGLES. DOUBLES, all snod.. elec.
heat, city - sen, bus. 3380 8. Com'l.

FURNISHED apts. Adults. Ph. 88.

For Rent Houses
2 BEDRM. HOME. unfura Wood fur.

nace. near Highland sen. Inquire trailer
nouse. 1J79 w. commercial

NEW 2 bdrm. home In Hop wood distby Dec. 13. Auto. heat, eleestov e. $70per mo. Ph.
FURNISHED small 2 bdrm. house on

bus line. $60 per mo. No drinkers.
Adults 882 Highland.

iuium. a rm. house. aU elc "TO
Evergreen Ave.

WILL SHARE Urge home. No chil-
dren, no drinking. Box 403. Statesman.

2 B.R. modem house, wired for elec-
tricity, with acreage. Ph.

NICELY furn. 2 bedrm. home. Elec.
stove, refrig.. washer, oil furnace. Sub- -

WILL RENT our new horn to
family. 3 bdrm.. electric heat,

EncJewood dist. 1540 Pearl. Call
CLEAN, furn. 1 B.R. hse. Accent chil

dren. Reas. Hwy. 98E, Hi mi. N. Box
I30--C.

WILL RENT our lovely homo to
party. 3 B. R. and denLocat-

ed near Salem Oen. hosp. Automatic
oil heat. Write Statesman box 406.

NEW 2 bedroom house for le, Call
at 450 Tryon Ave.

For Rent
IRON IRS by the week Phone'

GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
TRAILERS 73c first nr. 50c ars

following Woodry's Mkt. 160$ N
summer

BUSINESS Room. H. L Stiff.
"

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

Wanted to Rent
MIDDLE-AGE- D couple wants 3 or 4

rm. at least partly furn. apt. or house.
Call Ask for Mr. Weener.

FURNISHED homes or apts. for legls- -
' ! nv?n' CU 42171 xt- - sl4- -

RELIABLE, erhp. couple needs 3 rm.
partly furn. apt. close in. No children
or pets. Best --of references. Ph.

2 OR 3 B.R. unfurn. house, close in.
By middle-age- d woman. No children or
pets. Excel, care guaranteed, will pay
advance rent or lease. Ph.

3 RM. APT. Not more than $50 mo.
Partly furn. Emp. couple. No children.rn.

Lots
2 FINE LOTS Terrace Drive W. Sa

lem. S3 ft. front on paving. City water.
nice view. $850 or $1600 for both. C. J.
jacKson. 341 state St., Salem.

LOT 50x123. sidewalk paved st. $400.
Ph.
APARTMENT HOUSE sit, very close

in $3700
COURT site. 110x136, well located $4500
NICE 110x159 home sit .$1250
MORNING SIDE HILL, view

SO X Z72 B3000
TWO ACRE industrial site $3300

Walter Socolofskv
Reel Estate Phone

EOT "75x400. $350. $73 down, terms. In
Turner. 1 block off Battle Creek Rd.
Ivan Chase.

A FEW VIEW LoU on Fairmount
Hill. $6000 each.

Lot 109x173. Trees, city water. $1050.
Lot 79x189, city water, restricted dis

trict. $1150.
93x90 lot on pavement South. $1400.
50x150 lot. large Oak trees. Fairmount

Hill Dist. $1850.
130x130 lot Suitable for warehouse.

Hollywood dist. $3150.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.
SEVERAL lovely wooded lots

Ratcliff Dr. By owner: Ph.

For Sale Real Estate
OWNER LEAVING Town. Must seU

3 B.R. home; large llv. rm.. din. rm.,
V. blinds, pecan firs., tile kitchen, large
breakfast nook, and bath down. Bsmt.,
furnace. Close to schools, store. Bus by
floor. Priced to sell. 555 Cross St.

TOR SALE Cottage. 2 bd. 3643 Sil- -
verton rd. Write M B. MiUer, Westfir.
Ore. Ph.

NEW 4 BDRM.. dbl. garage. fuU base-
ment, oil furnace. Ph.

ri)R efficient ano effective sales
erv1ce fall the Salem Realty Co NOW

$1250 DOWN.. BAL. LIKE RENT
New modern 3 BR home, streamline

kit., large liv. rm., utility rm., hwd.
floors thruout, V. blinds, auto all heat.
Wired for range. City and school bus
close. IS min. to city center. 100x180
lot. By owner. 4330 Macleay rd.

3 B.R. HOUSE, garage, oil circulator,
elec. auto, hot water, wired for elec-
tric range. Gas stove, laundry trays,
utility room, $4,500. Owner occupies.
Phone

$150 BOWK. bal. FHA financed. 4',,Interest. New 2 bedrm. house, elec. heat.
Insulated, weather-strippe- d, hdwd. firs,
and attached garage. E. Nob Hill dist.
R. C. Lee A Co.. 1130 Oxford St. Ph.

New 6 rm. house and 2Vi sc. just out-sl- de

city. east. Water system, large
light rooms, dble. garage, paving bus
dandy surb. home. $10,500, terms. Dis-
count if less land wanted. C. J. Jack-
son. 341 State St., Salem,

HoTtfiTBTJlETTo LAST
l' acres, $ years old. Excellent con-

dition Inside and out. All electric, In-
sulated. 2 bedrooms, liv. rm. and din-nett- e.

Kitchen, plenty of builtins. Large
front and back yards with trees. 2 mi.
from State Capital. Truly a place to
enjoy life. $7500.

LOVELY HOME
Large lot 179x301. Col. type home.

Perfect condition. Built $ years ago of
the best materials. Fir floors, l'i stories.
1 bed rm. down and 2 b.r. up. Elect,
water heating and cooking. Oil clre,
In nice West Salem location. $7900. Call
Mr. McBurnett.

WALTER MUSGRAVE REALTORS
230 COURT ST.. PH. 2S6M OR

24498 SUN.
"MOVE into this home in ideal com.
munity. near schools, bus lines. Has

k ., . ..t.w .. n,ilw Mnv ..,7 --I
orated inside and out. Full basement, 1
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
$300.00!

Phone or visit our office today I
Lie. No. S138 and M33S

General Finance Corp.
PH. 136 S. COMX ST.

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Paymeata
Rov H. Simmons

136 S. Commercial St Prion

For Rent Rooms
LARGE Warm room connecting bath

Women 1090 No. Winter or
"ATTRACTIVE sip, rm. 633 N. Church.
ONE ROOM furnished apartment. 255

Division Street.
LGE. FRONT rm. for lady. Near State

House 8c Hi. Sch. Ph.
HEATED ROOMS for men only. Also

garage. 653 N. High.
SLP. RM. for man. pri. home. 4 blks.

from town. Ph. 36853. .
WELL FURN. sip. rm. H k C water in

rm. Close in. Men only. 737 Center.
NICE ROOM for gentleman near Cap

itol Bldg. Elec. heat. Ph. 34286.
SLEEPING RM. and kitchen priviH

enes. Ph. '
SLEEPING room in nice home. Ph.

ONE ATTRACTIVE room for
ployed gentleman. Ph. 34348.

COMFORTABLE sleeping rooms. $6.40
per week. $33 Hood.

SLEEPING rm. Pri. home. Good lo-

cation. Ph.
NICE comfortable rm. suitable tor 2

Ph.
faOLLYWOOfi sleep, rm. Ph. J-s-

For Rent Apartments
MODERN APT. Ph.
TWO i RM. Apts. downstairs. Pri.

baths. Fura. No drinkers. 2310 M. 4th.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC, REALTORS j j

VERY CHOICE Fairmount HUI location. Lot $0 x 100 with double garage. Sev-
eral fruit and nut trees. Only $2100.

PRACTICAL, WELL-PLANT- ACREAGE on Elma Ave. at Pen
Good 2 bedrm. home; chicken house. All for $3960.

100 ACRES EAST on paved road. Nicely divided between timber and open field.
Oat crop In. Frontage on two roads. $12,600. t

LARGE OLD HOME on corner of Court and 12th St. 'Now being used aa apt.
bids. All furnished and showing an Income of $160 per mo. at very

hiway. 1 block to good Gr. SchooL

PHONES
Noonchester

J. Herr

CO., REALTORS
CORNER IXTT NORTW I

V Just listed m 2 bedroom bom located
at 230$ N. 4th st, large corner lot; dou-
bt garage; oil circulator Included; It'a
an older hom but the price la only
$3,230. If it looks interesting please give
us a call w hav the key. 1:

COMFORTABLE BUNGALOW li

W want to submit your offer on
little brown shake bungalow located at
143 Ferry St.; fireplace, wired forrange; please do not disturb tenants;
out-of-to- owners. Yes, wo will vsa ,

submit an offer with terms. 1

1. NOTE I
Our salespeople will b happy I to

serve you on any nlte calls don t be.
IVBIO. '

Mr. "BU- I- Stewart -
Mrs. Mankertx
Mr. "Bob" Sullivan 70

Mr. "Warren" Brasher . 90

CO., REALTORS
T1 Court fe

0770 -

MISSION BOTTOM
02 acres of real good soil. 12 acres

In cult-- about 34 acres la mixed or-
chard consisting of filberts, walnuts ttprunes, very good modern 0 rm. homo
all- - on one floor with 3 bdrms.. full
basmt. furnace tt Ige. unfln upstairs,
paved road. Call G. H. Orabenhorst, Jr.

CLOSE IN I

AT $33 NORTH COMMERCIAL ST.F
4 bdrm. homo in excellent residential

district. No. 3 son, full basmt. sawdust
heat. hdwd. firs., open staircase, den.
, bath down and full bath up. big liy.
rm. din. rm. dbl. garage. This location
la excellent for either business or apt.
house. Priced right. Drive by it an4
cau Koy r erris.

BROS., REALTORS
23-F--

Phono 10

Is priced below market valu at $23,004.

INC, REALTORS
snrtc to hom owners.

Phone 60

or 20

REAL ESTATE
46 CONK r--

of the lovelv lota in La blah Villa
with water, electricity, bus service, lie
bert trees, all for $10 down and $if
per month. Also soma : Northeast o4
SUverton Road.

$ ACRES
$1000 down, small homo, barn, ileal

en house, river frontage high and dry!
7 miles from downtown. No. 1060.

REAL ESTATE
Phone 02

-4020 or 00

OPEN
HCDUSE

Sunday, November 28
1 to 5 p. m.

1295 Ne 23rd, off 4D" Sti
Price,$10,800

$3700 DownVBal. $450
Per Month

COMPLETELY MODERN 2 BFXH
ROOM. RAMBLING RANCH-STYL- E

HOUSE. HDWD. FLRS. AUTO. HEATJ
FIREPLACE ATTACHED GARAGEl
CORNFR LOT. THIS HOUSE IS UOCA
TED IN ONE OF SALEM'S NEWEST!
AND FINEST RESIDENTIAL DIS
TRICTS. - i :

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phono 17

: Insurance - Mtg. Loans
TAKE A LOOK

1170 N. 16th 1ST. WE offer this S
bedrm. hom tor only 22700 down i
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